
shooting ground located at
Manchester Clay Shooting Club
Botany Bay Woods, Grange Road
Eccles, Manchester M30

Bookings &
General Enquiries:
07761 409 427

Switchboard:
0161 653 4438

Website:
www.manchesterclayshooting.com

Email:
info@manchesterclayshooting.com

Fax: 01704 566 554

directions from junction  m
1.  Follow the signs for Eccles (B5211) Barton Road then 

Worsley Road for ½ mile

2. Turn right into Grange Rd at the Grange Stores Corner Shop

3.  Pass over the motorway bridge at end of Grange Road

4.  Take the dirt track road and follow MCSC signs for 2 miles 
to the ground.

sat nav users
Due to our remote location 
we do not have a postcode. 
The nearest postcode to us is 
M30 8JW - this will take 
you to Grange Rd from 
where you need to drive over 
the motorway bridge and 
follow the MCSC signs to 
the shooting ground.

directions to the grounds

Dirt Track Road (for Approx 2 Miles)

BARTO
N

 RD
                    W

O
RSLEY  RD

WORSLEY RD

LEIGH RD
W

A
LKD

EN
 RD

GRANGE

RD

M60
Jct 12

M60

A572

A572
A575

B5211

M62

M602

From
Manchester
City Centre 

From
M60 Manchester
Ring Road NorthFrom

East 
Lancs Rd

From
M60 Manchester
Ring Road South

From
Liverpool

N

M60
Jct 13

Novotel
Hotel

Marriott
Hotel

Barton
Arms

Egerton
Arms Pub

Bridgewater
Hotel

Bridgewater Canal

Grange Stores
Corner Shop

Keepers
Cottage

Airgun
Club

Grange
Farm

B O TA N Y  B A Y  W O O D S

M6

M6

M56

M61

J13

M66

M62

M60

M602

M60

M67

M62

MANCHESTER

Warrington Stockport

Manchester
Airport

Trafford
Centre

Oldham

Bolton

Al;trincham

From Birmingham
& The South

From Leeds
& Yorkshire

From the
North

From
Liverpool

Mancheseter
Clay Shooting
Club


